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HR 709
Muhammad Ali Congressional Gold Medal Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Sports and Recreation
Introduced: Feb 1, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Feb 1, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/709 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: IN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (94 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Bush, Cori [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Carter, Troy [D-LA-2] D · LA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-21] D · CA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Crockett, Jasmine [D-TX-30] D · TX Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Foushee, Valerie P. [D-NC-4] D · NC Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-51] D · CA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. McGarvey, Morgan [D-KY-3] D · KY Feb 1, 2023

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Mfume, Kweisi [D-MD-7] D · MD Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Mrvan, Frank J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-31] D · CA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Thanedar, Shri [D-MI-13] D · MI Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Feb 1, 2023
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-52] D · CA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Feb 1, 2023

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Feb 7, 2023

Rep. Landsman, Greg [D-OH-1] D · OH Feb 7, 2023

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 7, 2023

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 27, 2023

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Feb 27, 2023

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Feb 27, 2023

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Apr 13, 2023

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Apr 18, 2023

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Apr 19, 2023

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Apr 20, 2023

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Apr 20, 2023

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Apr 20, 2023

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY Apr 25, 2023

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-34] D · TX May 2, 2023

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jun 6, 2023

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jun 14, 2023

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Jul 10, 2023

Rep. Frost, Maxwell [D-FL-10] D · FL Jul 11, 2023

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-19] D · CA Jul 11, 2023

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jul 18, 2023

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Jul 19, 2023

Rep. Jackson, Jonathan L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 20, 2023

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-6] D · MI Jul 24, 2023

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Aug 25, 2023

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Sep 13, 2023

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Sep 19, 2023

Rep. Mace, Nancy [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 27, 2023

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Oct 3, 2023

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Oct 13, 2023

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Oct 18, 2023

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Oct 20, 2023

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Nov 8, 2023

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jan 10, 2024

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Jan 17, 2024

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-47] D · CA Jan 30, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 1, 2024

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Mar 5, 2024

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 20, 2024

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-8] D · CA May 14, 2024

Rep. Amo, Gabe [D-RI-1] D · RI May 21, 2024

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-37] D · TX May 21, 2024

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Aug 16, 2024

Rep. Armstrong, Kelly [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Sep 17, 2024

Rep. LaLota, Nick [R-NY-1] R · NY Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Mullin, Kevin [D-CA-15] D · CA Oct 8, 2024

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-32] D · CA Oct 18, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Feb 1, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Sports and Recreation

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 3842 Identical bill Feb 29, 2024: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Summary  (as of Feb 1, 2023) 

Muhammad Ali Congressional Gold Medal Act

This bill provides for the posthumous award of a Congressional Gold Medal to Muhammad Ali.

There is authorized to be charged against the U.S. Mint Public Enterprise Fund such amounts as may be necessary to

pay for the costs of the medals struck under this bill.

Sums received from the sale of duplicate bronze medals authorized by this bill shall be deposited into that fund.

Actions Timeline

Feb 1, 2023: Introduced in House
Feb 1, 2023: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E84)
Feb 1, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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